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11708723

NET TAXABLE
VALUE
14,601,900
312,104,200

0]
0]

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

14,601,900
312,104,200

0

223,097,100
0

000

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
18,926,

14,601,900
89,007,100

636
1,469

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELK TWP
2
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



